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coL ATLETA CIDADE EQUIPE TEMPO N2 PEITO
12 ERONILDA DE SOUZA SILVA NASCIMENTO JUIZ DE FORA SUPERAGAO 34:29.3 149
22 ALIELE LAURA DE PAULA JUIZ DE FORA BATALHAO TRAINING 37:12.9 8
32 CATIA MAURICIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUIZ DE FORA MOTIVAGAO 37:40.2 87
42 PAOLA PEREIRA MENDES JUIZ DE FORA MEXA-SE MOVIMENTE 38:15.2 218
52 MARIA JOSE ELIAS JUIZ DE FORA GABRIEL AMORIM 39:42.6 205
62 VIVIANE DA FONSECA GOMES JUIZ DE FORA - 40:17.0 235
2 MARIA ZEUMA PEREIRA DE LIMA JUIZ DE FORA AQUI TEM GENTE FELIZ 40:36.5 207
82 MARIA HELENA DE OLIVEIRA JUIZ DE FORA - 40:45.0 204
92 BRUNA PROCESSY JUIZ DE FORA - 40:59.2 56
102 CAROLINA ANTUNES RIBEIRO JUIZ DE FORA - 41:32.3 75
112 ALINE DE OLIVEIRA GOMES JUIZ DE FORA - 42:34.4 12
122 ANA LUIZA DE SOUZA E SILVA MAURMO SANTOS DUMONT HALTERNATIVA CT 42:49.4 17
132 ODETE MACHADO JUIZ DE FORA - 43:31.7 216
142 BRUNA MOREIRA RIBEIRO JUIZ DE FORA - 43:56.3 54
152 BARBARA DAVILA SIQUEIRA REIS JUIZ DE FORA TALITA ANTUNES ASS. ESPORTIVA 44:38.4 49
162 CRISTIANE VASCONCELOS JUIZ DE FORA BOTA PRA CORRER 45:12.9 96
172 VALERIA DE OLIVEIRA BOSCATO KREMERS JUIZ DE FORA TEAM BRITTO 46:39.2 231
182 CINTIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA JUIZ DE FORA CALDEIRA PERF. ESPORTIVA 46:58.1 88
192 ANELISE MARTINS DA SILVA AMORIM JUIZ DE FORA - 47:15.6 19
202 EDINA MARIA FERREIRA CARUSO JUIZ DE FORA EJ TEAM 47:34.1 126
212 ELLEN AMARO JUIZ DE FORA R21 SPORTS 48:01.9 148
222 VANUZA FERNANDES JUIZ DE FORA CROSS EXPERIENCE (SAO PEDRO) 48:34.0 233
232 GRAZIELA DE OLIVEIRA MARINHO DIAS JUIZ DE FORA CORREDORAS PODEROSAS 48:55.9 160
242 CLEONICE DO CARMO CESARINO SALES JUIZ DE FORA DR ACESSORIA ESPORTIVA 49:06.0 92
252 JULIANE DE ALMEIDA CAMPOS JUIZ DE FORA CANELA NERVOSA 49:08.3 181
262 ROSEANIA DINIZ JUSTINO JUIZ DE FORA - 49:32.1 226
272 GAIDA DOMINGOS PARAIBA DO SUL MOV RUM 50:35.4 157
282 RAISSA BEDIM JUIZ DE FORA - 51:51.3 1503
292 FABIANA DA SILVA FERREIRA BELO HORIZONTE - 52:46.0 151
30¢ SILVANA DA SILVA GAMA MATIAS BARBOSA EM FORMA RUNNERS 52:53.2 227
312 STELLA BARCELLAR DE ANDRADE JUIZ DE FORA DARTH VADER 53:00.4 2051
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coL
320
330
340
350
369
370
380
390
400
410
420
43¢
44
450
462
470
48
492
500
510
520

ATLETA
JOSANA TOSTES
LIAMARA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
ESTHER MUNCK RAMPINELLI DUTRA
ADRIANA OLIVEIRA NUNES
KARLA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
LETICIA ROCHA DE ARAUJO LEAL BRASIL
LUCIANE DE PAULA SANTOS VIEIRA
CLAUDIA GABRIEL DA CONCEIGAO
RENATA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
ELAINE VASCONCELLOS
IMACULADA CONCEIGAO ELIAS DA SILVA
NAZA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
LUCIANA NOVAIS RIBEIRO
MARINA ROCHA TEIXEIRA
MARCELA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
FLAVIA MARTINS FERREIRA
CONCEICAO APARECIDA DE SOUZA SILVEIRA
JESSICA GARCIA DA SILVEIRA
ANDREIA DA COSTA COELHO
LOUISE PINHATI SIQUEIRA

CIDADE
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

MATIAS BARBOSA

JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

DUQUE DE CAXIAS

JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

SANTOS DUMONT

JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

EQUIPE
BOTA PRA CORRER

FAMILIA BRASIL

PODEROSAS
VEM CORRER
VEM CORRER
CALDEIRA PERF. ESPORTIVA
DYNAMO RUNNING
HALTERNATIVA CT
BRASIL IMOVEIS

TEMPO
53:25.6
53:59.7
54:21.5
55:09.6
55:11.8
57:00.6
57:29.6
57:46.5
57:53.2
1:01:35.4
1:05:36.4
1:05:58.3
1:06:28.7
1:06:29.1
1:08:51.8
1:16:59.8
1:17:12.1
1:17:18.2
1:17:37.6
1:18:55.0
1:21:45.3

N2 PEITO
175
185
150

1
183
184
190

89
222
146
165
214
112
189
208
195
153

93
1651

18
186



